
PCCA Wireless Upgrades Attendance Sheet Bid DATE: 1/11/2022
PRE-Bid Meeting (Virtual)
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jgillece@themnmgroup.com

cwitzel@hbfrazer.com
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bbroomall@battag.com

tom.kelley@avispl.com
cureton@uhpwireless.com

ford@uhpwireless.com
lfan@currentmasterelectric.com

bpickel@currentmasterelectric.com
gene.conway@tricommcorp.com

ekupelian@naturalwireless.com
amaclachlan@hammer.net
acartolaro@hammer.net
dbergen@hammer.net

alex.wilson@collabsion.com
gdoone@connectivitywireless.com

andys@integratingwifi.com
jimmcd@cdwg.com

relgart@tti-wireless.com
chris.quintanilla@saperde.com

cvoll@tti-wireless.com
ben@naturalwireless.com

ldobbertin@paconvention.com
sjones@paconvention.com
dbonds@paconvention.com
sfisher@paconvention.com
ehart@aroraengineers.com
bobc@integratingwifi.com

Jeff Gillece The MNM Group, Inc. Mobile: 267.767.1121
Chris Witzel Frazer Technology M l 610.613.1702

Bill Broomall Battaglia Integrated Technologies 302-218-0418
Joe Kirkner LanConnect 302-275-5984

Edward Long Jr. Kane Communications M. 215.915.1111 
Roy Dowell Battaglia Integrated Technologies C: (302)218-2208

Lonnie N. Stanley The Kimmel Group, Inc. 267-259-6320
Darryl Stanley The Kimmel Group, Inc. 267-857-4943

Gene Conway Tricomm Services Corp. 856-912-0372 mobile
Matt Damico Kane Communications M. 215.896.0066 

Lynn Fan CurrentMaster Electric, LLC  Cell: (609) 968-6824
Bill Pickel CurrentMaster Electric, LLC  Cell: (609) 226-1849

John Cureton UHP WIRELESS NETWORKS (610) 639-6631 mobile
Jonathan Ford UHP WIRELESS NETWORKS (610) 482-4284 

Garth Doone Connectivity Wireless M: 917.882.2314 
Tom Kelley AVI-SPL M: 610.802.5553

Don Bergen Weidenhammer -
Alex Wilson Collabsion, Inc. M 717-817-2503

Alex Maclachlan Weidenhammer M: 484.678.0625 
Anthony Cartolaro Weidenhammer -

Benjamin Tansky Natural Wireless, LLC Cell: +1-201-785-4979
Errol Kupelian Natural Wireless, LLC -

Chris Voll Turn-key Technologies, Inc. -

Jim McDonald CDW Government, Inc. Mobile: 610-739-1889
Robert Elgart Turn-key Technologies, Inc. M: 215-460-5055

Andrew Shoffner WiFi Integrators for Innovation 1-855-610-WiFi  

Edward Hart Arora Engineers, Inc. (610) 459-7998

Chris A. Quintanilla Saperde LLC 215-900-9100

NAME COMPANY E MAIL
Lisa Dobbertin PA Convention Center 215-418-4769

PHONE

Bob Carmody WiFi Integrators for Innovation C: 215-603-0150

Shawn Fisher PA Convention Center 215-418-4744

Shamyune Jones PA Convention Center 215-418-4725
Dominique Bonds PA Convention Center 215-418-2105
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Bret Casdia ?
Craig Badrick ?

Peter Hanulec Aruba, a Hewlett Packard Enterprise Co.
Tony Cappiello ?

E MAIL
Fred Wills CDW-G 866.872.0845 Direct 
Gary Fern Visual Sound Mobile: (610) 563-3004

fred@cdw.com
gfern@visualsound.com

NAME COMPANY PHONE
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